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ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНЫЙ ЗАЧЕТ
по итогам 8-ми этапов серий гонок summerKAT

КАТЕГОРИЯ «ЭЛИТА»

	ЗОНА ВИЛКИ
	 
	ГОЛУБАЯ ЗОНА

	
	 
	

	CRAFT ЗОНА
	 
	БЛЕДНО-ЛИЛОВАЯ ЗОНА

	
	 
	

	FOX ЗОНА
	 
	СЕРАЯ ЗОНА

	
	 
	

	ЛИЛОВАЯ ЗОНА
	 
	РОЗОВАЯ ЗОНА

	
	 
	

	ФИОЛЕТОВАЯ ЗОНА
	 
	ЗЕЛЕНАЯ ЗОНА

	
	 
	 

	СИНЯЯ ЗОНА
	 
	 




	место наст.
	место прошл
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Г.р.
	Команда 
	Город
	1 этап
	2 этап
	3 этап
	4 этап
	5 этап
	6 этап
	7 этап
	8 этап
	Сумма

	1
	1
	Бодров
	Алексей
	1984
	Bad Santa/twentysix.ru
	Москва
	 
	200
	 
	120
	200
	200
	150
	150
	1020

	2
	2
	Замалиев
	Тимур
	1985
	DISCO ©
	Москва
	150
	85
	150
	85
	55
	150
	 
	60
	735

	3
	3
	Караваев
	Александр
	1990
	CRAFT/Velomania.ru
	Москва
	100
	150
	95
	 
	95
	 
	120
	90
	650

	4
	6
	Цымбалов
	Николай
	1991
	DISCO ©
	Москва
	80
	 
	120
	100
	150
	26
	 
	95
	571

	5
	4
	Юмашев
	Андрей
	1988
	Feelpark ltd.
	Москва
	200
	18
	70
	60
	75
	 
	90
	38
	551

	6
	5
	Герасимов
	Антон
	1988
	Bad Santa/twentysix.ru
	Москва
	 
	60
	80
	90
	80
	85
	100
	22
	517

	7
	20
	Пухирь
	Николай
	1988
	UMF/Веломир
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	150
	90
	 
	 
	200
	440

	8
	 
	Бочанский
	Евгений
	1984
	DISCO
	Москва
	47,5
	27,5
	60
	42,5
	75
	 
	75
	100
	428

	9
	8
	Александров
	Игорь
	1981
	DISCO ©
	Москва
	10
	55
	38
	95
	120
	70
	 
	26
	414

	10
	7
	Попович
	Игорь
	1986
	poposhop.ru
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	200
	0
	 
	200
	 
	400





	11
	18
	Сенякин
	Алексей
	1992
	Stark
	Зеленоград
	95
	36
	12
	 
	36
	 
	85
	120
	384

	12
	12
	Балаев
	Роман
	1980
	Bad Santa/twentysix.ru
	Москва
	70
	65
	18
	75
	 
	90
	 
	65
	383

	13
	17
	Амур
	Александр
	1984
	Bad Santa/twentysix.ru
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	50
	65
	95
	60
	75
	345

	14
	9
	Копенкин
	Вячеслав
	1987
	 
	Москва
	75
	50
	26
	80
	45
	65
	 
	 
	341

	15
	13
	Разуваев
	Антон
	1990
	Korolev-riders.ru
	Королев
	 
	100
	200
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36
	336

	16
	10
	Фомин
	Павел
	1990
	Cannondale Family
	Москва
	120
	70
	36
	 
	 
	40
	70
	 
	336

	17
	11
	Биробаев 
	Александр
	1991
	FeelparkLtd
	Москва
	 
	 
	24
	70
	100
	100
	36
	 
	330

	18
	14
	Стрельников
	Константин
	1974
	Feelpark ltd.
	Москва
	32
	120
	45
	45
	 
	50
	 
	6
	298

	19
	15
	Розов
	Юрий
	1988
	klubnika*ru/CRAFT
	Зеленоград
	30
	95
	100
	 
	0
	60
	 
	 
	285

	20
	16
	Кретов
	Контстантин
	1984
	FeelPark ltd
	Москва
	28
	90
	90
	 
	 
	 
	75
	 
	283

	21
	26
	Матюха
	Андрей
	 
	Олешки Team
	Москва
	35
	43
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	70
	248

	22
	19
	Василенко
	Михаил
	1984
	Триал-Спорт
	Москва
	55
	28
	75
	 
	85
	 
	 
	 
	243

	23
	21
	Бочанский
	Геннадий
	1969
	Спорт-Экстрим
	Москва
	75
	9
	7
	30
	26
	55
	30
	10
	242

	24
	35
	Суражевский
	Илюща
	 
	ArsenRacing
	Москва
	14
	 
	 
	38
	70
	 
	32
	85
	239

	25
	23
	Зверев
	Андрей
	 
	DISCO ©
	Москва
	100
	 
	 
	55
	60
	 
	 
	24
	239

	26
	22
	Мингачев
	Данат
	1992
	ArsenRacing
	Москва
	65
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	65
	 
	230

	27
	27
	Палатов 
	Вячеслав
	1987
	Баян-тим Мытищи
	Мытищи
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	80
	95
	50
	225

	28
	29
	Кочетов
	Андрей
	1978
	Баян-тим Мытищи
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	75
	100
	 
	45
	220

	29
	30
	Лопатин
	Дима
	 
	ENJOY!
	Москва
	34
	80
	 
	0
	 
	 
	50
	34
	198

	30
	24
	Тягунов
	Дмитрий
	 
	StrongSport.ru
	 
	45
	24
	50
	40
	38
	 
	 
	 
	197

	31
	25
	Пантюхин 
	Юрий
	 
	 
	Москва
	90
	 
	60
	36
	 
	 
	 
	 
	186

	32
	28
	Кунаев
	Иван
	1989
	Ёж-team
	Саранск
	 
	 
	 
	75
	100
	120
	 
	 
	175

	33
	34
	Шеволин
	Александр
	 
	ZRT
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	50
	 
	80
	18
	148

	34
	31
	Петров
	Владимир
	1969
	Cannondale Family
	Москва
	 
	30
	10
	32
	30
	16
	24
	 
	142

	35
	32
	Нейман
	Антон
	 
	ArsenRacing
	Москва
	 
	75
	65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	140

	36
	33
	Благадатов
	Александр
	1967
	www.xrvsx.ru
	0
	75
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	45
	 
	138

	37
	47
	Маков
	Никита
	 
	Bad Santa/twentysix.ru
	 
	50
	 
	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32
	112

	38
	46
	Балаев
	Александр
	1980
	Bad Santa/twentysix.ru
	 
	 
	5
	22
	 
	22
	32
	 
	30
	111

	39
	39
	Кислинский
	Алексей
	1965
	 
	Жуковский
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28
	38
	34
	11
	111

	40
	36
	Зибирев 
	Денис
	1991
	StrongSport.ru
	Жуковский
	 
	 
	34
	 
	 
	75
	 
	 
	109





	41
	37
	Шилов
	Сергей
	1986
	Feelpark ltd.
	Москва
	24
	34
	 
	 
	 
	45
	 
	 
	103

	42
	38
	Арутюнов
	Александр
	 
	 
	 
	23
	40
	40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	103

	43
	40
	Аробелидзе
	Ираклий
	 
	 
	Троицк
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	100
	0
	 
	100

	44
	41
	Никонов
	Елисей
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	100
	 
	 
	 
	 
	100

	45
	 
	Шипилов
	Евгений
	 
	Arsen racing
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	100
	100

	46
	48
	Ханбекян
	Арсен
	 
	ArsenRacing
	Москва
	40
	20
	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14
	94

	47
	42
	Голубев
	Игорь
	1990
	ENJOY!
	Москва
	2
	14
	4
	28
	18
	24
	 
	 
	90

	48
	68
	Антонов 
	Григорий
	1982
	Антиспорт
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34
	 
	55
	89

	49
	43
	Ермолаев
	Дима
	 
	Олешки Team
	 
	45
	38
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	86

	50
	45
	Кузнецов
	Игорь
	 
	 
	 
	85
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	85

	51
	44
	Румянцев 
	Антон
	 
	ArsenRasing
	 
	 
	 
	85
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	85

	52
	49
	Жернаков
	Максим
	1977
	 
	 
	2
	 
	12
	 
	24
	20
	38
	7
	83

	53
	 
	Смирнов
	Денис
	 
	Tunec team
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	80
	80

	54
	50
	Берестов
	Евгений
	 
	Bolt Bikes
	 
	9
	16
	9
	 
	40
	 
	 
	 
	74

	55
	51
	Черномордин
	Иван
	 
	freecycles.ru
	 
	18
	 
	32
	24
	 
	 
	 
	 
	74

	56
	52
	Витковский
	Станислав
	1989
	ArsenRacing
	 
	60
	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	73

	57
	53
	Грек
	Артем
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	65

	58
	54
	Желтиков
	Алексей
	 
	Cannondale Family
	 
	 
	45
	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	59

	59
	56
	Дронов 
	Денис
	 
	klubnika*ru
	 
	 
	 
	55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	55

	60
	55
	Чекренев
	Кирилл
	1984
	нет
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	55
	 
	55

	61
	64
	Еникеев
	Кирилл
	 
	Синие РобАты
	Москва
	 
	22
	16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	16
	54

	62
	57
	Литвинов
	Антон
	 
	 
	 
	13
	3
	3
	34
	 
	 
	 
	 
	53

	63
	63
	Спеталюн
	Никита
	 
	 
	Москва
	11
	 
	28
	 
	 
	 
	 
	12
	51

	64
	61
	Сидоров
	Михаил
	1983
	Norco/Cartel
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40
	8
	48

	65
	58
	Качура
	Денис
	 
	ZRT
	 
	11
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	26
	 
	43

	66
	60
	Савинов
	Федор
	 
	ArsenRacing
	Москва
	3
	32
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	43

	67
	59
	Шишов
	Илья
	 
	korolev-riders.ru
	 
	 
	 
	23
	 
	20
	 
	 
	 
	43

	68
	 
	Мальцев
	Сергей
	 
	STARK
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40
	40

	69
	62
	Столяров
	Иван
	 
	 
	 
	36
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	40

	70
	65
	Аустер
	Яков
	 
	RUSSBIKE
	 
	38
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	38




	71
	66
	Илясов
	Станислав
	1981
	 
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36
	 
	 
	36

	72
	78
	Дудин
	Максим
	1987
	олешки team
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22
	13
	35

	73
	67
	Клименко
	Андрей
	 
	 
	 
	22
	 
	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35

	74
	69
	Краснов
	Влад
	 
	ZRT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34
	 
	 
	 
	34

	75
	71
	Бовтрик
	Андрей
	 
	korolev-riders.ru
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32
	 
	 
	 
	32

	76
	72
	Тарасов 
	Андрей
	1987
	 
	Сп.б.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30
	 
	 
	30

	77
	 
	Шишонков
	Евгений
	 
	FunRide team
	Брянск
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28
	28

	78
	73
	Карасев
	Денис
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28
	 
	28

	79
	74
	Тихонов
	Алексей
	1992
	 
	 
	 
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	20
	 
	28

	80
	75
	Фомин 
	Артем
	1991
	DALIFE team
	Сп.б.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28
	 
	 
	28

	81
	76
	Цурков
	Артем
	 
	 
	 
	 
	26
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	26

	82
	77
	Панов
	Николай
	 
	Muvement Team
	 
	26
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	26

	83
	79
	Гапоненко 
	Павел
	1989
	Racing team
	Сп.б.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22
	 
	 
	22

	84
	 
	Седченко
	Сергей
	 
	Le serpentin
	Москва
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	20
	20

	85
	80
	Иконников
	Юрий
	 
	 
	 
	12
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19

	86
	81
	Васильев
	Константин
	1978
	Racing team
	Сп.б.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	18
	 
	 
	18

	87
	82
	Нарышкин
	Александр
	 
	StrongSport.ru
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	16
	 
	 
	 
	18

	88
	83
	Арефьев
	Евгений
	 
	StrongSport
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14
	 
	 
	 
	14

	89
	84
	Поляков
	Кирилл
	 
	Cannondale Family
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11

	90
	85
	Комаров
	Николай
	 
	FeelPark ltd
	 
	 
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11

	91
	 
	Сарычев 
	Сергей
	 
	Антиспорт
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9
	9

	92
	86
	Разанов
	Денис
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6

	93
	87
	Палатов 
	Дмитрий 
	 
	BoltBikes!
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5

	94
	88
	Будко
	Виталий
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	94
	88
	Дьяков
	Макс
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	94
	88
	Полунин
	Влад 
	 
	Korolev-riders.ru
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	 
	 
	Сирота
	Демид
	1989
	mag-russia.ru/661
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	0

	 
	 
	Колодин
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	0




Всего в зачете 98 гонщиков.
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